7. Hoxberg Berglauf (Lebach) am 26.10.2019

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
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Samuel Schu
Simon Klasen
Jens Weicherding
Joachim Oster
Peter Rauber
Jochen Kiefer
Marc Schumacher
Rainer Lutz
Martina Schumacher
Michael Kitzhofer
Peter Honsel
Tanja Schmitt
Jonas Klasen
Stefan Harig
Manfred Komenda
Thomas Speicher
Dennis Beer

Jahn Thewes

Nico Noss

Peter Schneider
Karl-Peter Boshar
Christian Baltes
Marco Egger
Stefan Nieweling
Sascha Kammer
David Osche
Markus Wagner
Marc Wagner
Alois Holz

Pascal Gebel
Alexander Lidemann
Jochen Schmitz
Gisbert Drumm
Markus Welter
Jens Pallier
Markus Kramer
Martin Hingsammer
Paul Jacobs

Jan Rompczyk
Bettina Bopp
Michael Blank
Uwe Simon

Udo Schwinn
Thomas Rodner
Hans-Glnter Kaiser
Thill Claude

Peter Baldauf
Rudolf Hoyler

Dirk Schu

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen
LTF Theeltal
HartfiRler Trail e.V
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz Hittersdorf
LC Rehlingen
Hartfuler Trail e.V

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
LTF Theeltal

Sobi Fidelio

Potzberg Running Team
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg

RSC Zweibriicken
LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

LLG Waustweiler
LSG Saarlouis

Ic rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler
Biathlon Team Saarland
ROUHLING

TV Duppenweiler
Run 4 Fun Bubingen
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.MU20
1.mM45
1.M40
1.M35
2.M20
1.MU18
2.M40
1.w40
2.MU18
2.M45
1.W30
3.MU18
3.M45
1.M55
2.M35
3.M35
4.MU18
3.M20
1.M50
2.M50
1.M30
3.M50
4.M50
4.M35
2.M30
5.M50
5.M35
6.M50
3.M30
6.M35
7.M50
1.M60
8.M50
9.M50
10.M50
11.M50
5.MU18
3.M40
1.W50
2.M55
12.M50
13.M50
3.M55
2.M60
4.M45
3.M60
4.M60
4.M55

Zeit
00:43:31
00:46:01
00:47:07
00:47:41
00:48:05
00:48:14
00:48:24
00:48:33
00:49:05
00:49:22
00:49:26
00:49:43
00:49:46
00:49:55
00:50:06
00:50:47
00:51:05
00:51:46
00:52:05
00:52:37
00:52:38
00:52:48
00:53:10
00:53:26
00:53:30
00:53:46
00:54:03
00:54:49
00:54:55
00:55:44
00:56:09
00:56:18
00:56:20
00:56:33
00:56:51
00:57:.01
00:57:06
00:57:26
00:57:32
00:58:01
00:58:15
00:58:44
00:58:49
00:59:30
00:59:37
00:59:45
01:00:03
01:00:08
01:00:12
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73.
74.
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77.
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Uwe Karmann
Oliver Gregoris
Gerhard Jungmann
Heiko Maas
Andreas Klein
Martina Werth
Simone Weber
Aldona Thompson
Karl Heinrich Serf
Rivo Andrianjahntrimo
Anja Wallacher
Steffi Meiers
Dieter Spurk
Wolfgang Paulus
Sabine Konig
Michael Schwenk
Marlene Rothenbusch
Andreas Jahn
Torsten Hibner
Lara Backheuer
Rolf Kunze

Elisa Holz

Dirk Eichler Uebel
Bernhard Kleber
Peter Ackermann
Thierry Dupin
Albert Schmidt
Monika Neu
Rainer Geil3

Stev Fischer

Birgit Rodner
Claudia Klein
Petra Galler

Jorg Kramer
Saskia Becker
Manuel Kattler
Christoph Klein
Anne Zimmer

Axel Kinkeller
Andre Schilt
Daniel Papue
Tanja Helmes
Christiane Baer
Jirgen Tubbesing
Thorsten Mayer
Tibor Csepregi
Johannes Herrmann
Veronika Ruffing
Angelo Gino Crispi

Verein/Ort

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
HartfuRler Trail e.V
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

tritronic team St. Wendel
LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbricken

LSG Schmelz Hittersdorf

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken

Turboteam Nordsaar

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbricken

VIR Alemania 1921 Otzenhausen

Merziger Sport u. Freizeitverein
LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
LAG Saarbriicken

LV Merzig

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz Hittersdorf
LG Run N Ride Bexbach

LAG Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach
Heppenheimer Skiclub
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbricken

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbrucken

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
LG Run N Ride Bexbach
LAG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
5.M55
4.M40
1.M70
5.M45
7.M35
2.W40
2.W50
1.w45
1.M65
8.M35
3.W40
2.W45
2.M65
5.M60
1.W55
5.M40
1.wW60
9.M35

10.M35
1.w20
2.M70
2.W20
6.M55
3.M65
6.M60

14.M50
3.M70
3.W50
7.M60
11.M35
2.W55
3.W55
4.W50
6.M40
1.wu18
4.M30
15.M50
3.W45
4.M65
5.M65
16.M50
4.W45
5.W50
6.M65
12.M35
7.M55
1.M75
4.W55
8.M55

Zeit
01:00:35
01:00:39
01:01:12
01:01:14
01:01:25
01:01:38
01:01:38
01:01:47
01:01:49
01:02:26
01:02:36
01:03:14
01:03:48
01:03:51
01:03:51
01:03:58
01:04:29
01:04:47
01:04:47
01:04:55
01:05:02
01:05:12
01:05:14
01:05:16
01:05:19
01:05:59
01:05:59
01:06:34
01:06:40
01:06:42
01:07:22
01:07:58
01:08:14
01:08:33
01:08:44
01:08:58
01:09:11
01:09:28
01:10:26
01:10:34
01:10:53
01:10:58
01:11:32
01:11:37
01:11:44
01:11:57
01:12:33
01:13:43
01:16:03
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99. Damien Vannesson Club Triathlon Sarreguemines
100. Petra Kahl TV Gildingen

101. Ginter Kosmalla LAG Saarbriicken

102. Karin Kapp TV Lebach

103. Alessio Klesen JKG Lebach Alpencross

104. Frank Freund LAG Saarbriicken

105. Werner Zipfler LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
106. Nils Brockmann JKG Lebach Alpencross

107. Johanna Hero JKG Lebach Alpencross

Pl./AK
7.M40
5.W55
7.M65
1.W65

6.MU18
9.M55
8.M60

7.MU18
2.WU18

Zeit
01:17:38
01:18:13
01:19:10
01:19:20
01:22:17
01:22:22
01:23:02
01:23:40
01:23:48
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